THE DATASHEET OF
SD101AWS-7-F
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SD101AWS – SD101CWS
Document number: DS30078 Rev. 12 - 2
1 of 4
January 2012

Free Plating). Solderable per MIL-STD-202, Method 208
• Weight: 0.004 grams (approximate)
Ordering Information (Note 3)
Part Number Case Packaging
SD101AWS-7-F SOD323 3000/Tape & Reel
SD101BWS-7-F SOD323 3000/Tape & Reel
SD101CWS-7-F SOD323 3000/Tape & Reel
Notes:        1. No purposefully added lead.
2. Diodes Inc.'s "Green" policy can be found on our website at http://www.diodes.com/
3. For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com.
Marking Information
Top View
xx = Product Type Marking Code
     S1 or SK = SD101AWS
     S2 or SK  = SD101BWS
    S3 or SC or SK = SD101CWS
XX
SD101AWS – SD101CWS
Document number: DS30078 Rev. 12 - 2
2 of 4